
NORTH/WEST NORTHLAND
Regional Manager, Ryan Baxter, ryan.baxter@fonterra.com, 
027 285 9075

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Scott Parker, 
scott.parker@fonterra.com, 021 798 483

Farm Relationship Advisor, Fiona Fenton, 
fiona.fenton@fonterra.com, 07 858 8701

Farm Relationship Advisor, Nicole Grimes, 
nicole.grimes@fonterra.com, 07 858 8703

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Far North, George Kruger, 
george.kruger@fonterra.com, 027 504 4156

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Dargaville/Ruawai, 
Helen Moodie, helen.moodie@fonterra.com, 027 244 9125

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Whangarei North, 
Mike Mitchell, mike.mitchell@fonterra.com, 027 224 1386

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Tangiteroria/Dargaville West, 
Bridget Johnson, bridget.johnson@fonterra.com, 027 200 4431

Technical Sales Representative - Dargaville, Zoe Ander, 
zoe.ander@fonterra.com, 027 285 7088

Technical Sales Representative - Waipapa/Kaikohe/Kaitaia, 
Fleur Scelly, fleur.scelly@fonterra.com, 027 233 1683

Technical Sales Representative - Ruawai, Bryant Martin, 
bryant.martin@fonterra.com, 027 272 2562

Store Manager - Ruawai, Kylie Stanaway, 
kylie.stanaway@fonterra.com, 09 439 2244

Store Manager - Dargaville, Di Parsons, 
di.parsons@fonterra.com, 09 439 3080

Store Manager - Kaitaia, Robyn Nattrass, 
robyn.nattrass@fonterra.com, 09 408 6023

Store Manager - Waipapa, Julie Scott, julie.scott2@fonterra.com, 
09 407 1375

Store Manager - Kaikohe, Lara Paki, lara.paki@fonterra.com, 
09 405 2305

CENTRAL/SOUTH NORTHLAND
Regional Manager, Mike Borrie, mike.borrie@fonterra.com, 
027 2212042

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Scott Parker, 
scott.parker@fonterra.com, 021 798 483

Farm Relationship Advisor, Fiona Fenton, 
fiona.fenton@fonterra.com, 07 858 8701

Farm Relationship Advisor, Nicole Grimes, 
nicole.grimes@fonterra.com, 07 858 8703

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Whangarei South, Ben Herbert, 
ben.herbert@fonterra.com, 027 214 7350

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Whangarei West, 
Helen Moodie, helen.moodie@fonterra.com, 027 244 9125

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Whangarei North, 
Mike Mitchell, mike.mitchell@fonterra.com, 027 224 1386

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Whangarei South, 
Nikita McCahon, nikita.mccahon@fonterra.com, 027 208 7746

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Whangarei East / West, 
Bridget Johnson, bridget.johnson@fonterra.com, 027 200 4431

Technical Sales Representative - Whangarei, Kim Simpson, 
kim.simpson@fonterra.com, 027 285 7094

Technical Sales Representative - Whangarei, Bryant Martin, 
bryant.martin@fonterra.com, 027 272 256

Technical Sales Representative - Maungaturoto/Wellsford/
Helensville, Kerrin Luond, kerrin.luond@fonterra.com, 
027 270 3981

Store Manager - Whangarei, Nicole Edwards, 
nicole.edwards@fonterra.com, 09 430 0050

Store Manager - Maungaturoto, Samii Kirkham, 
samii.kirkham@fonterra.com, 09 431 1050

Store Manager - Wellsford, Dean Parker, 
dean.parker@fonterra.com, 09 423 8837

Store Manager - Helensville, Paul Candy, 
paul.candy@fonterra.com, 09 420 8140

Cambridge 16 Albert Street, 07 827 4622
Hamilton 115 Norton Road, 07 846 6069
Matamata Broadway, 07 888 8149
Morrinsville 178 Thames Street, 07 889 7049
Ōtorohanga 29 Progress Drive, 07 873 8039
Putāruru 20 Kensington Street, 07 883 8077
Te Awamutu 366 Sloane Street, 07 871 4058
Tokoroa Chambers Street, 07 886 7933

BAY OF PLENTY
Edgecumbe 33 Bridge Street, 07 304 9871
Galatea Horomanga Road, RD5, Murupara, 07 366 1100
Ōpōtiki 83 Church Street, 07 315 1018
Reporoa 3 Birch Road, 07 334 0004
Rotorua 40 Marguerita Street, 07 348 4132
Taupō 183-185 Spa Road, 07 378 1515
Te Puke 162 Jellicoe Street, 07 573 0130
Waihi Rosemont Road, 07 863 7227

TARANAKI
Hāwera Glover Road, 06 278 0124
Ōkato 2489 South Road, 06 763 8806
Inglewood 22 Rata Street, 06 756 0000
Kaponga 45 Egmont Street, 06 764 6281
Ōpunake 62 Tasman Street, 06 761 6011
Statford 3872B Mountain Road, 06 765 5348
Waitara 66 McLean Street, 06 754 9100
Waverley 85 Weraroa Road, 06 346 7021

CENTRAL DISTRICTS
Dannevirke 6 Makirikiri Road, 06 374 4052
Featherston 98-102 Fitzherbert Street, 06 308 9019
Feilding 78 South Street, 06 323 9146
Levin 86 Cambridge Street, 06 367 9100
Longburn
(Palmerston North) Main Road, 06 356 4607

Pahiatua 25 Stafford Street, 06 376 0040
Shannon 52 Main Street, 06 362 9000
Marton 414 Wellington Road, 06 327 7206

NORTH WAIKATO
Regional Manager, Gareth Price, gareth.price2@fonterra.com, 
027 2251166

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Jill Pauling, 
jill.pauling@fonterra.com, 027 2217639 

Farm Relationship Advisor, Veronica Jenkins, 
veronica.jenkins@fonterra.com, 07 858 8704 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Pukekohe, Vaughn Holdt, 
vaughan.holdt@fonterra.com, 027 2787370 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Hamilton/Taupiri, Jen Ritchie, 
jen.ritchie@fonterra.com, 027 2097057 

Technical Sales Representative - Taupiri, Dilbir Singh, 
dilbir.singh@fonterra.com, 027 8077265 

Technical Sales Representative - Hamilton, Brett Wallace, 
brett.wallace@fonterra.com, 027 6075898 

Technical Sales Representative - Pukekohe, Mel Leefe, 
mel.leefe@fonterra.com, 027 2406377 

Store Manager - Pukekohe, Gary van de Pas, 
garry.vandepas@fonterra.com, 09 237 1176

Store Manager - Taupiri, Nolan Hagoort, 
nolan.hagoort@fonterra.com, 07 824 6748 

Store Manager - Waiuku, Mark Norton, 
mark.norton@fonterra.com, 09 236 5088 

Store Manager - Hamilton, Colby West, 
colby.west@fonterra.com, 07 846 6069 

Stores

Regional Contacts

NORTHLAND
Dargaville Edward Street, 09 439 3080
Helensville 9 Commercial Road, 09 420 8140
Kaikohe 47-53 Station Road, 09 4052 305
Kaitaia 20 North Park Drive, 09 408 6023
Maungaturoto Hurndall Street, 09 431 1050
Ruawai 10 Freyberg Road, 09 439 2244
Waipapa State Highway 10, RD2, Kerikeri, 09 407 1375
Wellsford 37 Port Albert Road, 09 423 8837
Whangārei 18 Kioreroa Road, 09 430 0050

WAIKATO
Kopu 9 Ngati Maru Highway, 07 867 9056
Ngatea 59 Orchard Road, 07 867 0003
Paeroa 4 Taylor Avenue, 07 862 7541
Pukekohe 239 Manukau Road, 09 237 1176

Taupiri Cnr Greenlane & Railway Roads, 
07 824 6748 9

Te Aroha Lipsey Street, 07 884 9549
Waiuku 173 Colombo Road, 09 236 5088

FARM SOURCE HEAD OFFICE
Level 1, 17 Home Straight, Te Rapa, Hamilton

CUSTOMER SERVICES TEAM
nzfss.customerservice@Fonterra.com, 0800 731 266

NORTH ISLAND CONTACTS

While all effort has been made to ensure contact details are correct as of time of print, 15 September 2023, details may be subject to change.



EAST WAIKATO 
Regional Manager, Kirsty Skinner, kirsty.skinner@fonterra.com, 
027 839 4873

Co-operative Services Area Manager - Morrinsville, 
Ciaran Tully, ciaran.tully@fonterra.com, 027 541 0854 

Co-operative Services Area Manager - Matamata, John Wilson, 
john.wilsonmatamata@fonterra.com, 021 547 480 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Morrinsville, Ella Provis, 
ella.provis@fonterra.com, 027 615 8468 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Matamata, Kate Howser, 
kate.howser@fonterra.com, 027 789 0114 

Technical Sales Representative - Morrinsville, Katie Morrison, 
katie.morrison@fonterra.com, 027 245 7000

Technical Sales Representative - Matamata, 
Rebekah Buchanan, rebekah.buchanan@fonterra.com, 
027 458 7527 

Store Manager - Morrinsville, Malcolm Aish, 
malcolm.aish@fonterra.com, 07 889 7049 

Store Manager - Matamata, Katrina Hamilton, 
katrina.hamilton@fonterra.com, 07 888 8149 

SOUTH WAIKATO 
Regional Manager, Mike Powell, mike.powell@fonterra.com, 
021 840 355

Co-operative Services Area Manager - Cambridge, 
Nick Andree-Wiltens, nick.andree-wiltens@fonterra.com, 
027 444 5073

Co-operative Services Area Manager - Putaruru/Tokoroa, 
Peter O’Shea, peter.oshea@fonterra.com, 021 546 580

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Olivia Blakely, 
olivia.blakely@fonterra.com, 027 298 7829

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Andy Mourits
Andy.mourits@fonterra.com 027 202 7648

Technical Sales Representative - Cambridge, Brad Cullen, 
brad.cullen@fonterra.com, 027 681 1250

Technical Sales Representative - Tokoroa, Weston Kranenburg, 
weston.kranenburg@fonterra.com, 027 284 4704

Store Manager - Cambridge, Corey Neilson, 
corey.neilson@fonterra.com, 07 827 4622

Store Manager - Putaruru, Jason McMillan, 
jason.mcmillan@fonterra.com, 07 883 8077

Store Manager - Tokoroa, Jess Ford, jess.ford@fonterra.com, 
07 886 7933

WEST WAIKATO
Regional Manager, Darryn Morrison, 
darryn.morrison@fonterra.com, 027 285 7076

Co-operative Services Area Manager - Te Awamutu East/
Otorohanga, Sarah Dirks, sarah.dirks@fonterra.com, 
027 429 6392 

Co-operative Services Area Manager - Te Awamutu West/
Otorohanga, Mary-Anne Shearman, 
mary-anne.shearman@fonterra.com, 027 283 2061 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Te Awamutu, Rachel Nooijen, 
rachel.nooijen@fonterra.com, 027 375 2003 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Otorohanga, Matthew Holwill, 
matthew.holwill@fonterra.com, 027 592 7498 

Technical Sales Representative - Te Awamutu East, 
Nathan Mark, nathan.mark@fonterra.com, 027 492 2957 

Technical Sales Representative - Te Awamutu West, 
Bri Bonnar, bri.bonnar@fonterra.com, 027 233 1675 

Technical Sales Representative - Otorohanga, Victoria Power, 
victoria.power@fonterra.com, 027 228 3950 

Store Manager - Te Awamutu, Sarah-Jane Reay, 
sarahjane.reay@fonterra.com, 07 871 4058 

Store Manager - Otorohanga, Richelle Smith, 
richelle.smith@fonterra.com, 07 873 8039 

NORTHERN BAY OF PLENTY
Regional Manager, Nigel O’Flaherty, 
nigel.oflaherty@fonterra.com, 027 245 3459

Co-operative Services Area Manager - Northern BOP, 
Jen Carter, jen.carter@fonterra.com, 027 204 4603

Farmer Support Advisor, Vicki Wallace, 
vicki.wallace@fonterra.com, 027 406 3105

Farm Relationship Advisor, Lau Tauroa, 
Lau.Tauroa@fonterra.com, 07 858 7000 

Sustainable Dairying Specialist, Karl Rossiter, 
karl.rossiter@fonterra.com, 021 498 505

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Angharad Preece, 
angharad.preece@fonterra.com, 027 291 4988

Technical Sales Representative - Rotorua, Daniel Stoupe, 
daniel.stoupe@fonterra.com, 027 839 2051

Technical Sales Representative - Te Puke, Jackson Blake, 
Jackson.blake@fonterra.com, 027 234 5998

Store Manager - Rotorua, Shaun Hughes, 
shaun.hughes@fonterra.com, 07 348 4132

Store Manager - Te Puke, Stu Nagel, stuart.nagel@fonterra.com, 
07 573 0130

Store Manager - Waihi, Esther Hoseason, 
esther.hoseason@fonterra.com, 07 863 7227

EASTERN BAY OF PLENTY 
Regional Manager, Adam Borriello, adam.borriello@fonterra.com, 
027 248 9279

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Greg malcolm, 
greg.Malcolm@fonterra.com, 027 325 7463

Farmer Support Advisor, Vicki Wallace, 
vicki.wallace@fonterra.com, 027 406 3105

Farm Relationship Advisor, Lau Tauroa, 
lau.tauroa@fonterra.com, 07 858 7000 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Tania Jones, 
tania.jones@fonterra.com, 027 279 8189 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Nick Doney, 
nick.doney@fonterra.com, 027 355 2355 

Technical Sales Representative, Derek Gibson, 
derek.gibson@fonterra.com, 027 483 4395 

Store Manager - Edgecumbe, Monique Alexandra, 
monique.alexander@fonterra.com, 07 304 9871 

Store Manager - Opotiki, Grant Kinnaird, 
grant.kinnaird@fonterra.com, 07 315 1018 

Store Manager - Galatea, Mark Armstrong, 
mark.armstrong2@fonterra.com, 07 366 1100 

CENTRAL PLATEAU
Regional Manager, Brett Alexander, 
brett.alexander@fonterra.com, 021 546 595

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Jackie Dale, 
jackie.dale@fonterra.com, 021 242 2158

Farmer Support Advisor, Vicki Wallace, 
vicki.wallace@fonterra.com, 027 4063 105

Farm Relationship Advisor, Lau Tauroa, 
lau.tauroa@fonterra.com, 07 858 7000 

Technical Sales Representative, Gavin Brears, 
gav.brears@fonterra.com, 027 226 8348

Technical Sales Representative, Michelle Payne, 
michelle.payne@fonterra.com, 027 807 5330

Store Manager - Reporoa, Toni Donald, 
toni.donald@fonterra.com, 07 334 0004

Store Manager - Taupo, Paul Van De Laar, 
paul.vandelaar@fonterra.com, 07 378 1515

HAURAKI
Regional Manager, Domini Connolly, 
domini-marie.connolly@fonterra.com, 021 260 3018

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Janette McKay, 
janette.mckay@fonterra.com, 021 930 825 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Bernardo Balladares, 
bernardo.balladares3@fonterra.com, 021 926 650 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Nicola Sandbrook, 
nicola.sandbrook@fonterra.com, 027 218 1314

Technical Sales Representative, Jaimin Benton, 
jaimin.benton@fonterra.com, 027 225 5523 

Technical Sales Representative, Ryan Jackson, 
ryan.jackson2@fonterra.com, 027 225 5524 

Store Manager - Te Aroha, Trevor Heays, 
trevor.heays@fonterra.com, 07 884 9549 

Store Manager - Ngatea, Mark Kyd, mark.kyd@fonterra.com, 
07 867 0003 

Store Manager - Kopu, Christian Adolf, 
christian.adolf@fonterra.com, 07 867 9056 

Store Manager - Paeroa, Kim King, kimberley.king@fonterra.com, 
07 862 7541 

SOUTH TARANAKI
Regional Manager, Cliff Duggan, cliff.duggan@fonterra.com, 
027 839 1598

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Darryl Heibner, 
darryl.heibner@fonterra.com, 027 414 8358 

Farmer Support Advisor, Debbie Jenkins, 
debbie.jenkins@fonterra.com, 027 405 7729 

Farm Relationship Advisor, Brittany Frew, 
brittany.frew@fonterra.com, 07 858 8710 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Sophie Arnoux, 
sophie.arnoux2@fonterra.com, 027 233 9314 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Carina Chaves, 
carina.chaves@fonterra.com, 027 543 6140 

Technical Sales Representative - Waverley/Hawera, 
Kathy Milne, kathryn.milne@fonterra.com, 027 540 4754

Technical Sales Associate - Hawera, Chris Price, 
chris.price@fonterra.com, 027 205 1369 

Technical Sales Representative - Hawera, Corryn Soothill, 
corryn.soothill@fonterra.com, 027 511 4871 

Technical Sales Representative - Kaponga, Dean Kane, 
dean.kane@fonterra.com, 027 204 4395

Store Manager - Waverley, Libby LeHaavre, 
libby.lehaavre@fonterra.com, 06 346 7021 

Store Manager - Hawera, Bernard O’Sullivan, 
bernard.osullivan@fonterra.com, 06 278 0124 

Store Manager - Kaponga, Bruce Frandsen, 
bruce.frandsen@fonterra.com, 06 764 6281 

While all effort has been made to ensure contact details are correct as of time of print, 15 September 2023, details may be subject to change.



CENTRAL TARANAKI
Regional Manager, Mitchell Crosswell, 
mitchell.crosswell@fonterra.com, 027 699 1138

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Paul Radich, 
paul.radich@fonterra.com, 021 961 679

Farmer Support Advisor, Debbie Jenkins, 
Debbie.jenkins@fonterra.com, 027 405 7729

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Nicola Heath, 
nicola.heath@fonterra.com, 027 243 9531

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Matt Simpson, 
matt.simpson2@fonterra.com, 027 705 2235

Technical Sales Representative, Neville Giddy, 
neville.giddy@fonterra.com, 027 477 2641

Technical Sales Representative, David Sattler, 
david.sattler@fonterra.com, 027 209 9375

Technical Sales Representative, Chris Lloyd, 
chris.lloyd@fonterra.com, 027 675 0953

Store Manager - Inglewood, Christie Stachurski, 
christie.stachurski@fonterra.com, 06 756 0000

Store Manager - Waitara, Demi Goodison, 
demi.goodison@fonterra.com, 06 754 9100

Store Manager - Stratford, Russell Smith, 
russell.smith2@fonterra.com, 06 765 5348

COASTAL TARANAKI
Regional Manager, Kevin Taylor, kevin.taylor@fonterra.com, 
021 243 2510

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Amy Gatenby, 
amy.gatenby@fonterra.com, 027 565 0721

Farmer Support Advisor, Debbie Jenkins, 
debbie.jenkins@fonterra.com, 027 405 7729

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Katie Coulam, 
katie.coulam@fonterra.com, 027 406 5334

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Daryl Gibson, 
daryl.gibson@fonterra.com, 027 481 2289

Technical Sales Representative - Okato, Kelsey Vanner, 
kelsey.vanner@fonterra.com, 027 673 2306

Technical Sales Representative - Opunake, Shaun Morresey, 
shaun.morresey@fonterra.com, 027 233 1348

Store Manager - Okato, Josh Hamilton, 
josh.hamilton@fonterra.com, 06 763 8806

Store Manager - Opunake, Carol Dodunski, 
carol.dodunski@fonterra.com, 06 761 6011

CENTRAL DISTRICTS
Regional Manager, Luke McKee, luke.mckee@fonterra.com, 
027 258 3064

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Holli Twentyman, 
holli.twentyman@fonterra.com, 027 540 4190

Farmer Support Advisor, Steve Holdaway, 
steve.holdaway@fonterra.com, 027 211 5134

Farm Relationship Advisor, Brittany Frew, 
brittany.frew@fonterra.com, 07 858 8710 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Emma Joyce, 
emma.joyce@fonterra.com, 021 660 716

Sustainable Dairying Associate, Jenna Schrader, 
jenna.schrader@fonterra.com, 027 325 4951

Technical Sales Representative, Abbey Rivers, 
abbey.rivers@fonterra.com, 027 807 0409

Technical Sales Representative, Paul Mercer, 
paul.mercer@fonterra.com, 027 356 4117

Technical Sales Representative, Craig Viles, 
craig.viles@fonterra.com, 027 617 1797

Technical Sales Representative, Linda Hally, 
linda.hally@fonterra.com, 027 236 4897

Store Manager - Marton, Luke Harding, 
luke.harding@fonterra.com, 06 327 7206

Store Manager - Fielding, Shaun Popow, 
shaun.popow@fonterra.com, 06 323 9146

Store Manager - Longburn, Jodi McFarlane, 
jodi.mcfarlane@fonterra.com, 06 356 4607

Store Manager - Shannon, Wendy Warren, 
wendy.warren@fonterra.com, 06 362 9000

Store Manager - Levin, Jamie Stratford, 
jamie.stratford@fonterra.com, 06 3679100

HAWKE’S BAY/TARARUA/WAIRARAPA
Regional Manager, Grant Rudman, grant.rudman@fonterra.com, 
027 235 8983

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Tony Haslett, 
tony.haslett@fonterra.com, 021 961 067

Farmer Support Advisor, Steve Holdaway, 
steve.holdaway@fonterra.com, 027 211 5134

Farm Relationship Advisor, Brittany Frew, 
brittany.frew@fonterra.com, 07 858 8710 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Nicole Robinson, 
nicole.robinson@fonterra.com, 027 426 4416 

Technical Sales Representative - Wairarapa, Jess Morrison, 
jess.morrison@fonterra.com, 027 263 9373 

Technical Sales Representative - Dannevirke, Belinda Barclay, 
belinda.barclay@fonterra.com, 027 292 8096 

Technical Sales Representative - Pahiatua, Val Hollister, 
val.hollister@fonterra.com, 027 221 7623 

Technical Sales Representative - Hawkes Bay, 
Kenny Henderson, kenny.henderson@fonterra.com, 027 318 6981 

Store Manager - Featherston, Anna Foreman, 
anna.foreman@fonterra.com, 06 308 9019 

Store Manager - Pahiatua, Glenn Hirst, glenn.hirst@fonterra.com, 
06 376 0040 

Store Manager - Dannevirke, Paul Keast, 
paul.keast@fonterra.com, 06 374 4052 

TASMAN/MARLBOROUGH/ 
NORTH CANTERBURY
Regional Manager, Dave Howard, dave.howard@fonterra.com, 
027 449 9423

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Neil Cooper, 
neil.cooper@fonterra.com, 027 889 3889

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Top of the South, Jane Mitchell, 
jane.mitchell@fonterra.com, 027 482 9603

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Culverden, Libby Sutherland, 
libby.sutherland@fonterra.com, 021 220 8283

Technical Sales Representative - Murchison, Nick Hewitt, 
nick.hewitt@fonterra.com, 022 638 5734

While all effort has been made to ensure contact details are correct as of time of print, 15 September 2023, details may be subject to change.




